•	 Roof and gutter de-icing
•	 Metal/plastic pipes,
up to 2-1/2" in diameter
•	 Wet or Dry areas
•	 Metal/plastic pipes,
up to 2" in diameter
•	 Dry areas only
•	 Metal/plastic pipes,

•	 Braid and jacket
•	 FreezGard 208-277 V
•	 Braid and jacket
Thermal Building SOLUTIONS EN-ResidentialCableCardCND-LC-H59480    10/15
WINTERGARD
gardian preassembled
WINTERGARD PLUS
WINTERGARD WET
frostex
IN-PIPE
freezgard
Residential & light commercial - Winter Safety Products
Gardian 120 V
Description Catalog #
6’ Length W51-6P
12’ Length W51-12P
18’ Length W51-18P
24' Length W51-24P
50' Length W51-50P
75' Length W51-75P
100' Length W51-100P
Gardian 240 V
Description Catalog #
6’ Length W52-6L
12’ Length W52-12L
18’ Length W52-18L
24' Length W52-24L
WinterGard Plus 240 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H621050
100’ TruckPak* H621100
250’ Reel H621250
WinterGard Wet 240 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H622050
100’ TruckPak* H622100
250’ Reel H622250
500' Reel H622500
1000' Reel H6221000
IN-PIPE 240 V
Description Catalog #
Retro 160' - 250' see price list for 10 sizes
FreezGard 240 V
Description Catalog #
240 V Heater CCH-2C
WinterGard 120 V
Description Catalog #
100’ TruckPak* H311100
250’ Reel H311250
WinterGard Plus 120 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H611050
100’ TruckPak* H611100
250’ Reel H611250
WinterGard Wet 120 V
Description Catalog #
50’ Box H612050
100’ TruckPak* H612100
250’ Reel H612250
500' Reel H612500
1000' Reel H6121000
Frostex 120 V
Description Catalog #
50’ TruckPak** 5050
100’ Reel 2102